INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400   Fax: 02 8834 2498   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
CSMF2015
• Premium fl exible welding cable
• Cu 100%
• Double insulated for better
  performance & safety
• Highly visible
• Meter marked
• Supplied on 100 meter spools
DOUBLE INSULATED
WELDING CABLE
DOUBLE INSULATED
WELDING CABLE
Part No Description
WCBL16 Welding Cable 16mm 100m Roll
WCBL25 Welding Cable 25mm 100m Roll
WCBL35 Welding Cable 35mm 100m Roll
WCBL50 Welding Cable 50mm 100m Roll
WCBL70 Welding Cable 70mm 100m Roll
WCBL95 Welding Cable 95mm 50m Roll
Premium fl exible welding cable, with double
layer of orange rubber insulation.
Designed for high currents from welding machines.